E.Golden West

TECHNOLOGIES

New UPS solution

Quote Number: Q75378

Prepared for Deadwood City Of-Finance

By Chris Bernard | ChrisBernard@goldenwest.com
Valid until Wednesday, October 1, 2025



Product

mmm  APC Smart-UPS On-Line, 3kVA, Rackmount 2U, 120V, 8x 5-
20R+1x L5-30R NEMA outlets, Network Card, Extended
runtime, W/ rail kit

mmmw APC Smart-UPS SRT 96V 3kVA RM Battery Pack

=mmm APC NetShelter Basic Rack PDU, 1U, 15A, 120V, 10 NEMA 5-
15 outlets

UPS Configuration and Installation

Subtotal

Shipping

Tax

Total

Quantity

$8,423.00

$150.00

$0.00

$8,573.00

Price

$5,175.00

$1,750.00

$159.00

$7,243.00

Amount

$5,175.00

$1,750.00

$318.00

$1,180.00



