

New UPS solution

Quote Number: Q75378

Prepared for **Deadwood City Of-Finance**

By Chris Bernard | ChrisBernard@goldenwest.com Valid until Wednesday, October 1, 2025

				\$7,243.00
Produ	ct	Quantity	Price	Amount
-	APC Smart-UPS On-Line, 3kVA, Rackmount 2U, 120V, 8x 5-20R+1x L5-30R NEMA outlets, Network Card, Extended runtime, W/ rail kit	1	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00
-	APC Smart-UPS SRT 96V 3kVA RM Battery Pack	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
-	APC NetShelter Basic Rack PDU, 1U, 15A, 120V, 10 NEMA 5- 15 outlets	2	\$159.00	\$318.00

UPS Configuration and Installation	\$1,180.00
------------------------------------	------------

Subtotal	\$8,423.00
Shipping	\$150.00
Тах	\$0.00
Total	\$8,573.00